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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Steel649
McKeon

9.100 8.700 9.1009.175 36.075
6 1T 2 6T 1 

1 

Aria Lee632
Anchor

9.400 8.700 9.1508.550 35.800
4 2T 10 3T 2T

2T

Maggie Lynch606
Ellis

9.250 8.300 9.2009.050 35.800
5 9T 3 2 3T

3T

Delaney Reynolds633
Anchor

9.000 8.675 9.1508.900 35.725
7T 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Emma Bain665
O'Learys

9.550 8.000 9.1509.000 35.700
2 15 4T 5T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Brox616
Flip Flops

9.450 8.650 9.3008.125 35.525
3 5 14 1 6 

6 

Cate Collins666
O'Learys

8.950 8.050 9.0509.275 35.325
9 14 1 8 7 

7 

Silvi Samowski605
Ellis

8.800 8.700 9.0008.800 35.300
11 3T 9 9T 8 

8 

Paige Collins628
Anchor

8.850 8.225 9.1008.850 35.025
10 11 8 7T 9 

9 

Margo Tenney607
Ellis

9.575 8.125 8.8008.500 35.000
1 13 11 14 10T

10T

Lia Kelvington631
Anchor

8.500 8.600 8.9009.000 35.000
14 6 5T 12 11T

11T

Emily Heath630
Anchor

9.000 8.525 9.0008.450 34.975
8T 7 12 10T 12 

12 

Isabella Santos635
Anchor

8.600 8.200 9.0008.950 34.750
13 12 6 11T 13 

13 

Kailyn Westgate617
Flip Flops

8.700 8.450 8.8508.250 34.250
12 8 13 13 14 

14 

Kayla Young660
New Generation

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
15 10T 15 15 15 

15 
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